N HANZESTROHM

Flexa SPR-slangen SPR-VA (RVS)

murrimeinaanisersnar m|

SKU

840545
840546
840547
840548
840549
840550
840551
840552
840553
840554
840555
840556
840557

Datum: 04 - 11 - 2025

ETIM productklasse

Nom. diameter
Buitendiameter
Binnendiameter
Gebruikstemperatuur
Buigingsradius, statisch
Gewicht

Explosieveilige toepassing

Met goedkeuring volgens UL

Contact: +31854872400
Email: info@hanzestrohm.nl

Metalen kabelbeschermslang
8 mm

8 mm

6 mm

-200 - 600 °C

22 mm

0.055 kg/m

Ja

Nee


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/flexa-spr-slangen-spr-va-rvs?sku=CP_840554

